
Tuesday, April 7DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 he. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Bright and Early
6. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Never Let Me Love You
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11, © Melody from the Stars11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Solo Time: Al Bollington2. -5 Variety Theatre
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Film andTheatre News; Poor Man’s Orange30 1ZB Club
3.35 Showcase of Music
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.2 Serenade in Song4.30 Have You Heard These?6.5 The 5S O’Clock Cabaret: VaughanMonroe and Mindy Carson
gd Junior Sports Session (Normaning)
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Evening Star: Stan Kenton6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 Isn’t It Romantic
6.50 Recent Releases7.0 Night Beat
7.30 Fabian of the Yard
7.45 The Octopus

0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
0 Deadly Nightshade
5 Sabotage
0 Way of an Eagle5 Hits of the Century0 Jazz Parade
10. 0 Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
5 Railway Notices0 Morning Cession (Aunt Daisy)0 Kate Smith
5 Orchestral Interlude
0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Never Let Me Love You
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Mid Morning Choice
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. O Bright and Breezy1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 8 Light Classics2.15 Tito Schipa
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): Filmand Theatre News; Poor Man’s Orange3.35 Music of Gershwin
3.45 Harmony Serenaders4. 0 Decca Salon Orchestra
4.15 Dick Haymes4.30 Patricia Rossborough and Robinson
Cleaver
4.45 The Charioteers
5. 5 Ray Martin’s Orchestra5.15 Tunes in the Spotlight
5.30 Rod Craig5.45 Superman
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Famous Rescues
They Were ChampionsNorrie Paramour Orchestra
Night Beat
Fabian of the Yard
Puzzie Corner
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Deadly NightshadeVil Bet a Million
Way of an Eagle
From Our Columbia Library
Handful of Stars
From Musical Comedy
0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 Close of Day
10.30 Close down

32 CHRISTCRURCH
1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Daybreak Discs
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 School Bella Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 After Breakfast Tunes
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Member of Mafia
10.30 Notorious
0 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane
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Curtain Up on Variety
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)~~
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12. 0 Lunch is Served
1.30p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.5
2.30 Early

Afternoon Melodies
Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie): Wool

Exchange; Poor Man’s Orange
3.45
4.
4.15
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Gray Gordon and his Orchestra
Donald Peers
Rawicz and Landauer
Stuart Robertson and Chorus
Philadelphia Symphony Orchestra
Jane Powell
Variety Show
From Lollipop Land
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Vaughn Monroe and his Orchestra
Famous Rescues
‘Scrapbook
Top TunesNight Beat
Fabian of the Yard: Mayfair Play-
Famous Frauds
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Deadly Nightshade
Rod Craig in Sabotage
Way of an Eagle

9.15 Entertaining for Your Supper:Comedy Harmonists9.30 A Miniature Concert
aan araes Sinatra. aul Lombard and his Orch10.30 Close down ~-
SLD we mo
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodies of Brightness10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Dark God
10.30 Notorious
10.45 Wakefield, Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Midways in Music11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Light and Brighta. 0 Variety Half Hour2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Film and Theatre News; Poor Man’s
Orange3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Ivory Antics4.15 Harry Owen and his Hawaiians4.30 Melody Mixture4.45 Dorothy Lamour
5. 0 Tea Tunes
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
Melodies in TempoFamous Rescues
Robin Hood
Night Beat
Fabian of the Yard
Keys on the Case
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Deadly Nightshade
Enchanted Island
The Way of an Eagle
Memory ChestMusical Varieties

. O The Beau
15 Tempo Time $

0.30 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.
940 he. 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
8.30 Billy Mayer! Rhythm Ensemble9.45 Traditional Songs by Richard Hay-
ward
10. O The Caravan Returns
10.15 Sergeant Crosby
10.30 The Intruder
10.45 Accordiana
41. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Bega): Shop-
ping Guide; Devotion; Fashion News12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.34 N.Z. Meat Board’s Weekly Schedule
of Prices
2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Famous Rescues
6.30 Stars of the British Variety Stage
7. 0 ‘Air Adventures of Biggles: Turn-
coat f
7.15 The Black Arrow
7.30 Eight Hour Alibi7.45 Tell It to Taylors
8. 0 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
8.30 Rhythm of the Waltz
8.45 The Inkspots
3. 0 Reserved
9.30 District Weather Forecast
9.32 Light Orchestras and Instrumene
talists
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 The Beau
10.30 Close down

RACE RESULTS
‘Race Results will be broadcast from the
ZB Stations every quarter-hour, from 11.30
a.m., with summaries at 2.0, 3.30 and 5.0
p.m. Final results will be broadcast from the
ZBs and 2ZA at 6.45 p.m.

Richard Murdoch, Kenneth Horne, and
Sam Costa take the air from Station
2ZA every Tuesday evening’at 8 o'clock
in "Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh."*
Originally a trumpeter, Vaughn Mon-
roe turned to singing on founding his
own orchestra and his robust baritone
found favour almost immediately. In
addition to his musical activities he flies
a plane and has also appeared in West-
ern films. Some of the songs that con-
tributed to his success will be recalled
by 1ZB today in "The 5 O'clock Cab-
aret."’

DIANA PERRYMAN, who is heard in "TheAir Adventures of Biggles" from 2ZA at 7o'clock this evening

SensationalDevelopment in
HOME PERMANENT
TECHNIQUE!

ultra LovelyHair
in15minutes
waving time!

ULTRA LEADS THEWAY! Tomeetthedemandforafasterwavinghome
Permanent Ultra have introduced the revolutionary new ULTRA RAPIDIfYouwanta quicker wave that'$ safe,soft,simple, ask forthe new ULTRA
RAPID: Experienced homepermerswillappreciatethe new sensitive ULTRARAPIDwavinglotion;plus theexclusiveULTRALIQUIDNEUTRALISER,
which cutsdownactual waving time to as little as 15 minutes:
ITS GUARANTEED ! The newULTRA RAPIDHomePermanentand the
gentlestandard Ultra Home Permanent; used by tens of thousands of New
Zealand women; are both sold by all chemists and cosmetic counters on an
absolute unconditionalmoney-backguarantee of success and satisfactionfrom
Salmond & Spraggon Ltd.,Wellington:

UltraXapidREFILLonly12/6
The gentle standardULTRAinthe familiar IN THEYELLOW PACKblue pask is also available everywhere:
CompleteKit25[- Refill12/6 (usewith anycurlers)
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